
Merritt Bench Elementary October 2023___Hot Lunch Order Form                     Parents please keep this portion for your records 

Please Have This Form Back by September 29 Thank You! * Please Note that if your child is absent the day a lunch was purchased the lunch will be donated to a child in need 

 
Date Menu Item Price Please Check Mark 

˅ ˅ ˅ ˅ ˅ 
Date 

 
Parent Portion 

Tues Oct 3 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken & Rice $4.00  Tues Oct 3 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken & Rice 

Wed Oct 4 Spaghetti & Meatballs with Caesar Salad $4.00  Wed Oct 4 Spaghetti & Meatballs with Caesar Salad 

Thurs Oct 5 Ham & Cheese Pinwheels with Cucumbers & Frozen 
Yogurt Tube 

$4.00  Thurs Oct 5 Ham & Cheese Pinwheels with Cucumbers & 
Frozen Yogurt Tube 

Friday Oct 6 Pizza Bagels with Veggies Sticks & Homemade 
Cookie 

$4.00  Friday Oct 6 Pizza Bagels with Veggies Sticks & Homemade 
Cookie 

Tues Oct 10 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken Corn Chowder $4.00  Tues Oct 10 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken Corn Chowder 

Wed Oct 11 Mac & Cheese with Veggie Sticks & Apple Slices $4.00  Wed Oct 11 Mac & Cheese with Veggie Sticks & Apple Slices 

Thurs Oct 12 Chicken Caesar Wrap & Frozen Yogurt Tube $4.00  Thurs Oct 12 Chicken Caesar Wrap & Frozen Yogurt Tube 

Frid Oct 13 Meatball Sub with Cucumbers & Strawberry 
Shortcake Parfait 

$4.00 
 

 Frid Oct 13 Meatball Sub with Cucumbers & Strawberry 
Shortcake Parfait 

Tues Oct 17 Soup & Bun Day – Broccoli Cheddar $4.00  Tues Oct 17 Soup & Bun Day – Broccoli Cheddar 

Wed Oct 18 Homemade ‘Hamburger Helper’ Pasta with a 
Cupcake 

$4.00  Wed Oct 18 Homemade ‘Hamburger Helper’ Pasta with a 
Cupcake 

Thurs Oct 19 Chicken Club Wraps with Orange Slices & Frozen 
Yogurt Tube 

$4.00  Thurs Oct 19 Chicken Club Wraps with Orange Slices & Frozen 
Yogurt Tube 

Frid Oct 20 NO SCHOOL – PRO D DAY    Frid Oct 20 NO SCHOOL – PRO D DAY 

Tues Oct 24 Soup & Bun Day - Homemade Alphabet Meatball 
Soup 

$4.00  Tues Oct 24 Soup & Bun Day - Homemade Alphabet Meatball 
Soup 

Wed Oct 25 Chicken Broccoli Alfredo Pasta with Apple Slices & 
Yogurt Tube 

$4.00  Wed Oct 25 Chicken Broccoli Alfredo Pasta with Apple Slices & 
Yogurt Tube 

Thurs Oct 26 Taco Wrap with Salsa, Sour Cream & Fresh Fruit $4.00  Thurs Oct 26 Taco Wrap with Salsa, Sour Cream & Fresh Fruit 

Frid Oct 27 Chicken Nuggets with Veggies & Homemade 
Monster Cookie 

$4.00 
 

 Frid Oct 27 Chicken Nuggets with Veggies & Homemade 
Monster Cookie 

Tues Oct 31 Soup & Bun Day – Beef Stew $4.00  Tues Oct 31 Soup & Bun Day – Beef Stew 

TOTAL 
 

 $64.00    

  
E-Transfer: Mbschool@365.sd58.bc.ca 

TOTAL $  
 

   



 

 Student Name        Teacher Name     Parent Signature 

   

E-Transfer $ Cash $  Cheque $ 

 


